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The Detailed Tentative Schedule of Implementation

Practiced, .......... Plan
Activities/Years 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

1. Improvement of Crop Production System
of Intercropping in Coconut fields

1-1 Improvement of Cultivation Technology

..... ——em ==

1-1-1  Study and review of farmers’ Cultivation
practices for selection of trial subjects

PR E———

1-1-2 Field trail of selected subjects to develop
cultivation technique at the Trail Farm

1-2 Introduction trails of suitable crops and PP N
varieties

1-2-1 Study and selection of suitable crops and SRS IO,
varieties

1-2-2 Basic Confirmation of crops and varieties S [P,
at the Trail Farm

1-3 Improvement of cropping system of cm |-
economic crops

1-3-1 Study, review of farmers’ cropping
system based market situation and socio-
economic factor for selection of
economical crop and cropping system

1-3-2 Basic Confirmation of economical crop & SR S,
cropping system at the frail Farm

1-4 improvement of Water Management
Technology

1-4-1  Study and review farmers’ water
management practices for selection of
trail subjects

1-4-2  Field trial of water management
technique at the trial Farm, verification

Plot and Model Groups

e m| - - s

1-5 Demonstration of crop production system
at the verification plot

1-5-1  Verification and demonstration of suitable
crops and varieties

1-5-2  Verification and demonstration of
improved cultivation technique and water
management technique

1-5-3 Verification and demonstration of suitable
crop rotation and suitable land use method

N



Practiced,

Activities/Years

1st

2nd

4th

5th

2

2-1

2-1-2

2-1-3

2-2-1

2-2-2

2-2-3

2-2-4

2-3

2-3-1

2-3-2

2-4

2-4-1

2-4-2

Improvement of Agricultural Extension
Method

Introduction of “bottom-up extension
method”

Study and review of present extension
method

Formation of improved extension method

introduction of improves extension method
based on farmers’ condition

Promotion of self-motivated production
groups in model areas

Study and review of present production
groups

Fostering cooperative activity on common
crop cultivation and marketing

Setting up model demonstration plots
managed by model self motivated
production groups to introduce improved

technique

Guidance of improved cultivation
technique,water management technique and
marketing

Demonstration of the effective extension
method
Guidance to extension personnel and model
self-motivated production groups for
management of model demonstration plot
Demonstration of activities of self
motivated production group

Evaluation of extension activities

Guidance of monthly and seasonable
evaluation method

Promotion of continuous recording of
farmers’ situation for evaluation

[ S

%Y

)



Practiced,

Activities/Years

1st

2nd

5th

3. Development of Training Materials

3-1 Development and preparation of training
materials necessary for the training and
the extension work

3-1-1 Study and review on present situation of
training materials

3-1-2 Preparation of training materials and
manuals on improved extension method and
evaluation method for extension activity

3-1-3 Preparation of training materials and
manuals on improved crop production
technology and water management
technology

3-1-4 Preparation of extension materials on group
activity, crop production technology and
water management technology

- - -

i




Practiced,

Activities/Years

1st

2nd

4th

5th

4, Implementation of Training

4-1 Training on the improved extension method
for extension personnel and village officers

4-1-1  Study and review on present fraining
practices

4-1-2 Implementation of Group training at the
project site

4-1-3 Implementation of on-the- spot training

4-1-4  promotion of “ on the job training” on
extension method in extension aclivity

4-2  Training on crop production technology and
water management technology for extension
personnel and the production groups

4-2-1Study and review on present training
practices

4-2-1 Implementation of group training for
extension personne! at the project site

4-2-3 Implementation of on-the-spot training
on advanced practices for group farmers

4-2-4 impiementation of group farmers training
in the group conducted by extension
personnel

4-2-5 Promotion of “on the job training” on
cultivation technique and water management
technigue in extension activity for
extension personnel
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